
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 01-Sa STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  178 SCT:  76

08182 Paige 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gahan 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  178 SCT:  71

12095 Punky 66.18 1 4 0NQ 1Potts 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  187 SCT:  71

16190 Cupid 51.95 0 01 100Q 0Weaver 0

16186 Pickles 72.10 1 0 0NQ 0Wenzel 0

16189 Zuma 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Benson 1

16191 Frannie 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Baker 1

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  195 SCT:  68

20193 Rae 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Eckert 1

20195 Zip 56.91 1 0 0NQ 0Kelly 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  195 SCT:  72

24197 Villain 51.29 2 2 0NQ 1Galloway 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  187 SCT:  76

12057 Layla 53.90 0 0 0NQ 1Bernard 0

12063 Bindi 48.74 2 1 0NQ 1Fleishhacker 0

16115 Minne 66.69 2 1 0NQ 1Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  178 SCT:  76

08090 Zim 0.00 2 1 0NQ 4Dingmann 1

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  178 SCT:  71

12106 Jetta 45.29 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

12104 Rainey 48.57 0 02 100Q 0Julius 0

12107 Nash 51.70 0 03 100Q 0Smedley 0

12091 Emmylou 47.75 0 1 0NQ 0Flynn 0

12093 Littie 65.93 1 0 0NQ 0Jangula 0

12094 Disney 54.00 1 0 0NQ 1Ahlquist 0

12096 Miley 55.18 0 1 0NQ 0Weaver 0

12103 Cheerio 48.00 1 1 0NQ 1Ahlquist 0

12105 Keira 47.13 0 0 0NQ 1Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  187 SCT:  71

16120 Eli 45.67 0 01 100Q 0Janssen 0

16112 Lucy 54.52 0 02 100Q 0Salzwedel 0

16117 Rusty 62.20 0 03 100Q 0Glommen 0

12102 Eddie 61.99 1 0 0NQ 0Mendoza 0

16114 Tiggy 53.02 0 1 0NQ 1Maxe 0

16119 Kiva 0.00 3 1 0NQ 0Allen 1

16124 Sparky 48.12 0 1 0NQ 0Rimstad 0

16126 Black Jax 50.37 1 0 0NQ 0Waltonen 0

16131 Cutty 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Escher 1

16198 Chantelle 78.03 0 1 0NQ 0Geving 0

16128 Chip 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Arthur 0

16129 Blink 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Kothe 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  195 SCT:  68

20143 Fi 38.72 0 01 100Q 0Cross 0

20162 Zeee 38.90 0 02 100Q 0Sommer 0

20161 Nemes 39.86 0 03 100Q 0Doll-Kiefer 0

20165 Diesel 43.48 0 04 100Q 0Chapman 0

20152 Power 46.12 0 0 100Q 0Osojnicki 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 01-Sa STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20137 Free-Beer 49.57 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20151 Twizzle 50.01 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0

20133 Zona 52.08 0 0 100Q 0Chapman 0

20164 Ryder 53.49 0 0 100Q 0Crone 0

20166 Flip 54.95 0 0 100Q 0Maxe 0

20149 Laser 59.73 0 0 100Q 0Callery 0

20139 Polly 61.33 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20138 Grouse 62.72 0 0 100Q 0Zumpf 0

20132 Galaxxy 47.31 2 0 0NQ 0Greninger 0

20134 Tonka 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Strandberg 1

20135 Rave 63.96 0 1 0NQ 0Kothe 1

20136 Sally 64.94 3 0 0NQ 0Oneal 0

20140 Jock 52.49 1 0 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

20141 Marshall 44.35 1 1 0NQ 3O'sell 0

20142 Kite 44.01 0 1 0NQ 0Cutsforth 0

20148 Pose 40.91 1 0 0NQ 2Gagliardi Little 0

20150 Cuse 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Smolensky 1

20153 Sticks 37.51 0 0 0NQ 1Hoye 0

20156 Rusty 82.76 1 0 0NQ 1Geving 0

20160 Deeks 58.35 0 2 0NQ 0Smolensky 0

20167 Vista 73.49 3 1 0NQ 1Halfen 0

20146 Smitty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Johnson 0

20154 Wave 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

20157 Terre 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Davies 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  195 SCT:  72

24171 Athena 53.86 0 01 100Q 0Gorman 0

24172 Jameson 56.54 0 02 100Q 0Millette 0

24168 Tess 48.08 0 0 0NQ 1Meath 0

24170 Smokey 71.70 2 1 0NQ 1Halfen 0

24173 Rush 48.16 1 1 0NQ 0Eckert 0

24175 Asha 0.00 1 1 0NQ 3Osojnicki 1

24177 Eclipse 46.05 1 1 0NQ 1Greninger 0

24169 Allie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  178 SCT:  81

04036 Hank 57.87 0 01 100Q 0Hayes 0

04042 Yoshi 60.89 0 02 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04037 Öcho 65.07 0 03 100Q 0Gardner 0

04035 Roar 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Julius 1

04041 Livi 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0O'Sell 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  178 SCT:  76

08043 Differ 0.00 0 2 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 1

08044 Timmie 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Kath 1

08048 Tempest 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Yost 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  187 SCT:  76

12051 Maya 41.88 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

12064 Jive 42.55 0 02 100Q 0Wallace 0

12062 Jackie 43.98 0 03 100Q 0Kott 0

12058 Graycie 46.70 0 04 100Q 0Elder 0

12059 Myka 46.75 0 0 100Q 0Jeziorski 0

12050 Roy 58.06 0 0 100Q 0Krause 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 01-Sa STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

12060 Ella 63.82 0 0 100Q 0Keinz 0

12056 Briar 45.28 0 0 0NQ 0Savoie 0

12052 Ginny 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Baker 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  195 SCT:  73

16076 Gus 43.09 0 01 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16071 Sophie 44.33 0 02 100Q 0Sikora 0

16069 Rye 46.03 0 03 100Q 0Wallace 0

16065 Sam 47.83 0 04 100Q 0Cross 0

16066 Sharp 53.81 0 1 0NQ 1Davies 0

16068 Booty 0.00 2 2 0NQ 3Belz 1

16072 Moxie 78.67 1 1 0NQ 1Kowalchyk 0

16075 Tumble 53.45 0 1 0NQ 0Greninger 0

16078 Grace 55.13 3 3 0NQ 3Belz 0

16079 Chickpea 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bell 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  195 SCT:  77

20083 Raleigh 51.23 0 01 100Q 0DeLong 0

20084 Trout 50.72 1 1 0NQ 0Zumpf 0

20085 Lila 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Meath 1

Class Hgt: 20NOV A Yards:  152 SCT:  73

20034 Abby 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Hervig 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  152 SCT:  73

20026 Steffi 44.47 0 01 100Q 0Hartmann 0

20028 Dande 46.82 2 02 90Q 0Mateus 0

20027 Banner 53.73 1 3 0NQ 2McLean 0

Class Hgt: 24NOV B Yards:  152 SCT:  74

24031 Paisley 72.57 2 11 85Q 0Goetzke 0

Class Hgt: 04NOV P Yards:  152 SCT:  92

04014 Chewie 64.05 0 11 95Q 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV P Yards:  152 SCT:  86

08015 Lucy 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Mayor 1

08017 Solana 58.13 1 2 0NQ 0Taylor 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV P Yards:  152 SCT:  81

12018 Tempest 60.64 0 01 100Q 0Taylor 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  161 SCT:  74

12004 Henry 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Regenscheid 1

12183 Blaze 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Yost 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  165 SCT:  71

16007 Brix 31.13 0 1 0NQ 2Whitehead 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  169 SCT:  69

20011 Keen 0.00 3 2 0NQ 2Callery 0

20013French Montana 0.00 1 0 0NQ 2Zislin 1

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  169 SCT:  71

24176 Wes 81.09 2 0 0NQ 0Furst 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  169 SCT:  74

16002 Dusty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Kothe 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 01-Sa JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  160 SCT:  52

08182 Paige 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gahan 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  160 SCT:  49

12096 Miley 31.56 0 0 0NQ 1Weaver 0

12183 Blaze 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Yost 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  165 SCT:  47

16189 Zuma 0.00 1 3 0NQ 2Benson 1

16190 Cupid 40.42 1 0 0NQ 1Weaver 0

16191 Frannie 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Baker 1

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  170 SCT:  45

20134 Tonka 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Strandberg 1

20193 Rae 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Eckert 1

20195 Zip 38.80 1 0 0NQ 0Kelly 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  170 SCT:  48

24168 Tess 31.15 0 0 0NQ 3Meath 0

24197 Villain 32.70 2 1 0NQ 1Galloway 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  165 SCT:  52

12056 Briar 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Savoie 1

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  160 SCT:  52

08090 Zim 60.74 0 0 76NQ 0Dingmann 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  160 SCT:  49

12104 Rainey 31.15 0 01 100Q 0Julius 0

12095 Punky 31.18 0 02 100Q 0Potts 0

12091 Emmylou 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Flynn 1

12093 Littie 42.41 0 1 0NQ 1Jangula 0

12094 Disney 31.58 0 0 0NQ 1Ahlquist 0

12103 Cheerio 34.84 0 0 0NQ 1Ahlquist 0

12105 Keira 32.51 0 1 0NQ 1Johnson 0

12106 Jetta 32.81 1 1 0NQ 1Anderson 0

12107 Nash 37.34 0 0 0NQ 1Smedley 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  165 SCT:  47

16120 Eli 30.06 0 01 100Q 0Janssen 0

16126 Black Jax 31.30 0 02 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16117 Rusty 42.34 0 03 100Q 0Glommen 0

12102 Eddie 40.30 1 0 0NQ 0Mendoza 0

16112 Lucy 49.65 1 0 0NQ 0Salzwedel 0

16114 Tiggy 37.43 1 0 0NQ 0Maxe 0

16119 Kiva 35.15 1 1 0NQ 1Allen 0

16124 Sparky 28.58 1 0 0NQ 1Rimstad 0

16129 Blink 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Kothe 1

16131 Cutty 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Escher 1

16198 Chantelle 54.21 0 2 0NQ 0Geving 0

16128 Chip 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Arthur 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  170 SCT:  45

20132 Galaxxy 24.77 0 01 100Q 0Greninger 0

20153 Sticks 26.11 0 02 100Q 0Hoye 0

20142 Kite 26.80 0 03 100Q 0Cutsforth 0

20152 Power 28.38 0 04 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20162 Zeee 30.93 0 0 100Q 0Sommer 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 01-Sa JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20164 Ryder 34.80 0 0 100Q 0Crone 0

20139 Polly 37.37 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20151 Twizzle 38.68 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0

20166 Flip 38.93 0 0 100Q 0Maxe 0

20138 Grouse 43.50 0 0 100Q 0Zumpf 0

20133 Zona 32.52 0 0 0NQ 2Chapman 0

20135 Rave 0.00 1 2 0NQ 2Kothe 1

20136 Sally 32.01 0 0 0NQ 1Oneal 0

20137 Free-Beer 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Carlier 1

20140 Jock 33.10 1 0 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20141 Marshall 0.00 0 0 0NQ 2O'sell 1

20143 Fi 26.03 0 0 0NQ 1Cross 0

20146 Smitty 43.20 1 1 0NQ 1Johnson 0

20148 Pose 24.69 1 1 0NQ 3Gagliardi Little 0

20149 Laser 44.99 2 1 0NQ 1Callery 0

20150 Cuse 25.52 0 0 0NQ 1Smolensky 0

20154 Wave 36.70 2 2 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

20156 Rusty 59.16 1 0 0NQ 0Geving 0

20157 Terre 37.25 1 1 0NQ 1Davies 0

20160 Deeks 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Smolensky 1

20161 Nemes 30.40 1 0 0NQ 0Doll-Kiefer 0

20165 Diesel 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Chapman 1

20167 Vista 51.85 3 1 0NQ 0Halfen 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  170 SCT:  48

24171 Athena 35.01 0 01 100Q 0Gorman 0

24169 Allie 33.73 0 0 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

24170 Smokey 58.18 2 2 0NQ 1Halfen 0

24172 Jameson 35.55 0 1 0NQ 0Millette 0

24173 Rush 26.25 0 0 0NQ 1Eckert 0

24175 Asha 52.30 3 3 0NQ 3Osojnicki 1

24177 Eclipse 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Greninger 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  160 SCT:  57

04042 Yoshi 35.72 0 01 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04036 Hank 38.97 0 02 100Q 0Hayes 0

04037 Öcho 42.53 0 03 100Q 0Gardner 0

04035 Roar 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Julius 1

04041 Livi 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0O'Sell 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  160 SCT:  54

08044 Timmie 50.17 0 01 100Q 0Kath 0

08043 Differ 37.28 1 1 0NQ 1Gagliardi Little 0

08047 Macey 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Jangula 1

08048 Tempest 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Yost 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  165 SCT:  52

12064 Jive 28.56 0 01 100Q 0Wallace 0

12058 Graycie 31.13 0 02 100Q 0Elder 0

12057 Layla 35.03 0 03 100Q 0Bernard 0

12060 Ella 46.14 0 04 100Q 0Keinz 0

12050 Roy 34.09 0 0 0NQ 1Krause 0

12051 Maya 32.40 0 1 0NQ 0Anderson 0

12059 Myka 48.70 2 0 0NQ 0Jeziorski 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 01-Sa JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

12062 Jackie 36.48 1 0 0NQ 0Kott 0

12063 Bindi 33.85 2 3 0NQ 2Fleishhacker 0

16115 Minne 51.68 3 2 0NQ 1Johnson 0

12052 Ginny 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Baker 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  170 SCT:  50

16071 Sophie 29.73 0 01 100Q 0Sikora 0

16078 Grace 36.66 0 02 100Q 0Belz 0

16065 Sam 33.53 1 0 0NQ 0Cross 0

16066 Sharp 0.00 1 2 0NQ 2Davies 1

16068 Booty 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Belz 1

16069 Rye 35.86 2 2 0NQ 3Wallace 0

16072 Moxie 54.51 0 0 88NQ 0Kowalchyk 0

16074 Cherry 38.22 2 1 0NQ 4Johnson 0

16075 Tumble 40.89 1 1 0NQ 0Greninger 0

16076 Gus 32.44 1 0 0NQ 0Hildebrandt 0

16079 Chickpea 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bell 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  170 SCT:  53

20083 Raleigh 32.78 0 01 100Q 0DeLong 0

20085 Lila 35.83 0 02 100Q 0Meath 0

20084 Trout 42.78 0 1 0NQ 1Zumpf 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV A Yards:  116 SCT:  39

20034 Abby 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Hervig 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  116 SCT:  42

16007 Brix 29.37 2 01 90Q 0Whitehead 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  116 SCT:  39

20026 Steffi 21.64 0 01 100Q 0Hartmann 0

20027 Banner 25.69 1 02 95Q 0McLean 0

20028 Dande 31.08 2 03 90Q 0Mateus 0

Class Hgt: 24NOV B Yards:  116 SCT:  41

24031 Paisley 0.00 3 0 0NQ 0Goetzke 0

Class Hgt: 04NOV P Yards:  116 SCT:  55

04014 Chewie 66.64 0 01 89Q 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV P Yards:  116 SCT:  51

08017 Solana 41.82 0 01 100Q 0Taylor 0

08015 Lucy 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Mayor 1

08016 Ouija 43.67 1 1 0NQ 0Riel 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV P Yards:  116 SCT:  47

12018 Tempest 36.98 0 01 100Q 0Taylor 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  144 SCT:  48

12004 Henry 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Regenscheid 1

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  148 SCT:  46

16186 Pickles 0.00 5 1 0NQ 1Wenzel 1

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  152 SCT:  43

20011 Keen 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Callery 1

20013French Montana 47.36 3 0 0NQ 1Zislin 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  152 SCT:  46

24176 Wes 61.20 2 0 0NQ 4Furst 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  152 SCT:  48

16002 Dusty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Kothe 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 01-Sa JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12091 Emmylou 38.08 1 2 0NQ 1Flynn 0

12093 Littie 49.99 1 1 0NQ 1Jangula 0

12104 Rainey 39.43 1 1 0NQ 1Julius 0

12107 Nash 41.11 2 2 0NQ 2Smedley 0

12183 Blaze 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Yost 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16008 Ella 46.02 0 1 0NQ 0Dockendorf 0

16117 Rusty 49.79 0 0 0NQ 0Glommen 0

16124 Sparky 39.62 0 1 0NQ 0Rimstad 0

16126 Black Jax 43.73 0 2 0NQ 0Waltonen 0

16131 Cutty 36.14 2 2 0NQ 3Escher 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20132 Galaxxy 30.29 0 01* 100Q 0Greninger 0

20137 Free-Beer 35.76 0 02* 100Q 0Carlier 0

20011 Keen 62.13 4 4 0NQ 4Callery 0

20013 French Montana 0.00 3 0 0NQ 0Zislin 1

20136 Sally 42.40 0 1 0NQ 1Oneal 0

20139 Polly 45.10 1 1 0NQ 3Kott 0

20143 Fi 33.01 0 0 0NQ 1Cross 0

20148 Pose 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Gagliardi Little 1

20153 Sticks 0.00 1 2 0NQ 1Hoye 1

20162 Zeee 33.29 0 1 0NQ 0Sommer 0

20195 Zip 47.11 0 1 0NQ 0Kelly 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24171 Athena 45.88 1 0 0NQ 0Gorman 0

24172 Jameson 41.13 0 1 0NQ 0Millette 0

24177 Eclipse 40.28 0 1 0NQ 0Greninger 0

24197 Villain 38.13 0 2 0NQ 0Galloway 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  55

04035 Roar 51.26 1 0 0NQ 0Julius 0

04037 Öcho 43.99 1 1 0NQ 1Gardner 0

04042 Yoshi 47.76 0 1 0NQ 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  53

08045 Frankie 54.43 1 1 0NQ 2Nord 0

08048 Tempest 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Yost 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12051 Maya 33.68 0 01* 100Q 0Anderson 0

12050 Roy 42.62 0 02 100Q 0Krause 0

12049 Capri 45.64 0 03 100Q 0Keinz 0

12064 Jive 39.14 0 1 0NQ 0Wallace 0

12102 Eddie 47.61 1 0 0NQ 0Mendoza 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16071 Sophie 35.21 0 01* 100Q 0Sikora 0

16069 Rye 44.63 4 1 0NQ 3Wallace 0

16076 Gus 32.10 0 0 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0

16178 Odie 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Dockendorf 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 01-Sa FAST
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  0 SCT:  35

12091 Emmylou 19.95 0 0 33NQ 0Flynn 0

12094 Disney 31.82 0 0 38NQ 0Ahlquist 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16131 Cutty 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Escher ##

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20195 Zip 29.66 0 0 40NQ 0Kelly 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08043 Differ 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little ##

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

12058 Graycie 39.23 0 0 53NQ 0Elder 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16178 Odie 30.53 0 0 51NQ 0Dockendorf 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

20083 Raleigh 40.30 0 0 28NQ 0DeLong 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  35

12093 Littie 31.55 0 01 72Q 0Jangula 0

12104 Rainey 31.65 0 0 45NQ 0Julius 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16120 Eli 29.18 0 0 54NQ 0Janssen 0

16124 Sparky 31.85 0 0 47NQ 0Rimstad 0

16126 Black Jax 35.79 0 0 58NQ 0Waltonen 0

16129 Blink 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Kothe ##

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20162 Zeee 25.74 0 01 79Q 0Sommer 0

20143 Fi 28.48 0 02 79Q 0Cross 0

20137 Free-Beer 31.39 0 03 78Q 0Carlier 0

20149 Laser 23.06 0 04 65Q 0Callery 0

20136 Sally 26.29 0 0 64Q 0Oneal 0

20133 Zona 39.37 0 0 63Q 0Chapman 0

20135 Rave 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Kothe ##

20150 Cuse 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Smolensky ##

20165 Diesel 26.80 0 0 44NQ 0Chapman 0

20132 Galaxxy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Greninger 0

20141 Marshall 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0O'sell 0

20151 Twizzle 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Loose 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  32

24168 Tess 34.07 0 0 52NQ 0Meath 0

24171 Athena 33.86 0 0 52NQ 0Gorman 0

24176 Wes 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Furst ##

24177 Eclipse 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Greninger 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  41

04037 Öcho 37.80 0 01 78Q 0Gardner 0

04035 Roar 18.53 0 0 30NQ 0Julius 0

04042 Yoshi 26.24 0 0 42NQ 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08045 Frankie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Nord 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

12102 Eddie 29.27 0 01 65Q 0Mendoza 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 01-Sa FAST
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

12049 Capri 23.38 0 0 32NQ 0Keinz 0

12064 Jive 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Wallace ##

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16065 Sam 28.34 0 01 79Q 0Cross 0

16073 Ty 18.15 0 02 65Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16068 Booty 25.36 0 0 36NQ 0Belz 0

16069 Rye 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Wallace ##

16075 Tumble 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Greninger 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

20085 Lila 27.12 0 01 76Q 0Meath 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  35

12024 Blay-Z 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Potz ##

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20138 Grouse 28.13 0 01 64Q 0Zumpf 0

20011 Keen 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Callery ##

20030 Risk 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Sikora 0

Class Hgt: 24NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  32

24032 Pink 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Houg ##

Class Hgt: 08NOV P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08017 Solana 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Taylor 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

12063 Bindi 23.30 0 01 72Q 0Fleishhacker 0

12018 Tempest 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Taylor 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

20021 Hooligan 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Houg ##

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08182 Paige 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gahan ##

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  35

12106 Jetta 25.94 0 01 62Q 0Anderson 0

12095 Punky 0.00 0 0 40NQ 0Potts 0

12103 Cheerio 32.82 0 0 39NQ 0Ahlquist 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16008 Ella 32.68 0 01 72Q 0Dockendorf 0

16113 Diggs 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Arthur 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20013French Montana 43.43 0 0 47NQ 0Zislin 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16001 Bogie 0.00 0 0 37NQ 0Belz 0

16002 Dusty 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Kothe ##
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